

令和4年度 (2022年度)

ごみ搬入量

稲葉クリーンセンター

	飯田市		松川町		高森町		豊丘村		喬木村		阿南町		阿智村		平谷村	
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入
4月	1,119.58	610.55	139.91	11.32	110.95	18.85	54.33	10.50	60.11	5.39	35.26	4.23	49.87	79.98	3.09	0.52
5月	1,244.60	721.42	148.42	19.76	119.30	27.90	58.97	14.15	62.92	12.46	39.81	5.07	54.42	79.21	3.59	0.18
6月	1,061.05	660.31	133.87	13.58	104.50	24.88	51.76	10.61	55.36	7.50	35.74	4.71	43.18	73.83	3.23	0.02
7月	1,121.92	682.57	139.98	25.38	113.51	20.24	55.20	6.67	59.49	7.91	34.15	6.48	51.20	81.37	3.34	0.00
8月	1,322.27	747.64	167.82	19.55	135.11	29.79	67.93	10.00	72.67	14.75	45.48	3.78	61.12	96.33	4.78	0.10
9月	1,144.44	667.32	138.66	11.42	110.52	25.61	54.67	10.05	59.08	6.98	39.82	5.04	50.32	78.71	3.75	0.29
10月	1,092.68	665.27	139.46	16.96	115.69	24.76	54.38	8.12	58.79	10.16	39.47	4.59	44.71	82.84	4.14	0.02
11月	1,092.30	639.56	131.10	13.89	106.42	22.60	52.27	8.17	57.50	7.31	32.39	6.44	50.61	80.29	3.51	0.08
12月	1,178.33	621.83	148.45	14.68	120.69	20.84	59.50	5.14	60.93	7.05	38.30	5.24	52.38	82.20	3.67	0.01
1月	1,110.84	540.67	132.39	12.29	112.24	17.54	55.89	5.80	59.44	8.15	37.92	1.29	51.08	73.89	3.38	0.00
2月	909.18	530.96	113.19	8.96	93.54	17.26	46.23	5.58	48.45	5.85	30.52	2.53	40.99	59.40	2.66	0.00
3月	1,076.57	681.03	139.88	13.31	112.59	27.21	56.07	10.08	58.85	11.82	35.58	5.46	49.42	79.35	3.50	0.74
計	13,473.76	7,769.13	1,673.13	181.10	1,355.06	277.48	667.20	104.87	713.59	105.33	444.44	54.86	599.30	947.40	42.64	1.96
構成割合(R4)	68.37%	81.29%	8.49%	1.89%	6.88%	2.90%	3.39%	1.10%	3.62%	1.10%	2.26%	0.57%	3.04%	9.91%	0.22%	0.02%
R3年度	13,452.14	7,671.08	1,628.81	144.71	1,314.28	253.11	660.68	97.88	735.78	106.35	452.86	54.06	596.60	847.48	40.73	3.84
構成割合(R3)	68.59%	82.62%	8.31%	1.56%	6.70%	2.73%	3.37%	1.05%	3.75%	1.15%	2.31%	0.58%	3.04%	9.13%	0.21%	0.04%
前年対比(t)	21.62	98.05	44.32	36.39	40.78	24.37	6.52	6.99	△ 22.19	△ 1.02	△ 8.42	0.80	2.70	99.92	1.91	△ 1.88
(%)	100.16%	101.28%	102.72%	125.15%	103.10%	109.63%	100.99%	107.14%	96.98%	99.04%	98.14%	101.48%	100.45%	111.79%	104.69%	51.04%
R4年度合計	21,242.89		1,854.23		1,632.54		772.07		818.92		499.30		1,546.70		44.60	
R3年度合計	21,123.22		1,773.52		1,567.39		758.56		842.13		506.92		1,444.08		44.57	
前年対比	100.57%		104.55%		104.16%		101.78%		97.24%		98.50%		107.11%		100.07%	

	下條村		売木村		天龍村		泰阜村		大鹿村		その他		計(t)			受入日数
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	計	
4月	27.36	4.63	4.20	0.30	12.27	2.83	10.79	0.99	9.29	0.89			1,637.01	750.98	2,387.99	21
5月	28.29	5.86	5.15	0.00	12.83	2.85	11.13	1.91	8.11	0.94			1,797.54	891.71	2,689.25	22
6月	23.11	6.30	4.63	0.09	10.71	0.95	9.42	3.48	7.05	1.64			1,543.61	807.90	2,351.51	22
7月	26.89	4.63	4.23	0.27	11.99	2.10	10.57	2.30	8.70	0.05			1,641.17	839.97	2,481.14	21
8月	30.97	3.60	5.73	0.18	13.51	1.77	12.48	1.61	8.09	0.73			1,947.96	929.83	2,877.79	23
9月	27.04	4.22	5.46	0.21	12.13	0.55	9.24	3.03	9.21	1.02			1,664.34	814.45	2,478.79	22
10月	23.79	4.42	4.70	0.00	11.24	1.68	9.10	2.71	7.90	0.56			1,606.05	822.09	2,428.14	21
11月	26.39	4.76	3.94	0.05	12.13	0.73	10.10	1.67	7.18	0.98			1,585.84	786.53	2,372.37	22
12月	29.15	5.36	4.31	0.33	12.35	3.09	11.83	1.46	7.87	0.33			1,727.76	767.56	2,495.32	22
1月	26.78	4.37	4.16	0.09	11.49	0.72	11.11	0.99	7.69	0.63			1,624.41	666.43	2,290.84	20
2月	22.45	3.10	3.57	0.16	9.90	2.20	9.13	1.28	6.36	1.10			1,336.17	638.38	1,974.55	20
3月	26.13	6.16	4.73	0.60	12.56	1.47	10.66	2.33	8.57	1.88			1,595.11	841.44	2,436.55	23
計	318.35	57.41	54.81	2.28	143.11	20.94	125.56	23.76	96.02	10.75			19,706.97	9,557.27	29,264.24	259
構成割合(R4)	1.62%	0.60%	0.28%	0.02%	0.73%	0.22%	0.64%	0.25%	0.49%	0.11%			67.34%	32.66%	100.00%	
R3年度	315.18	62.52	56.70	2.67	142.28	20.53	122.88	14.78	92.87	5.75			19,611.79	9,284.76	28,896.55	260
構成割合(R3)	1.61%	0.67%	0.29%	0.03%	0.73%	0.22%	0.63%	0.16%	0.47%	0.06%			67.87%	32.13%	100.00%	
前年対比(t)	3.17	△ 5.11	△ 1.89	△ 0.39	0.83	0.41	2.68	8.98	3.15	5.00			95.18	272.51	367.69	△ 1
(%)	101.01%	91.83%	96.67%	85.39%	100.58%	102.00%	102.18%	160.76%	103.39%	186.96%			100.49%	102.94%	101.27%	99.62%
R4年度合計	375.76		57.09		164.05		149.32		106.77				29,264.24			
R3年度合計	377.70		59.37		162.81		137.66		98.62				28,896.55			
前年対比	99.49%		96.16%		100.76%		108.47%		108.26%				101.27%			